
A Disk Harrow
That Is Self-

Leveling With A
Flex Frame And

C Clamp Flex
Bearing Hangers
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The Do IfAll CutAmi Finish
RHINO 76 & 77 DOUBLE

OFFSETDISK
WitherWHhutWinp

9” Blade Spacing, Some w/7%”Rear
_ Gang Blade Spacing .

If you wantfaster incorporation, better seed-
beds. and less time in the field, Rhino Pro-
ducts R76 is the disk for you The advanced
Double Offset design lets you disk at faster
speeds, vary the field speed on-the-go. and
still leave a uniformlevel seedbed behind

SIZES IN STOCK
. 8’10” • ll’l”
• 10’3” • 13’1”

TSj
2 YEAR GUARANTEE ON

QUADRASEAL™ROLLER
BEARINGS AND THE C CLAMP

FLEX HANGER
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TheNew HeavyWeightRHINO

200SERIES DOUBLE OFFSETDISK
Spring Bearing Hangers, Up To 6500Lbs.

At HeavyDuty Weight.
SIZES INSTOCK: • 10’2” • ll’lO” • 13’6”

CHISEL PLOWS|SS& YOU CAN AFFORD kInStock; > >^7
• 5 Ft., 2 Bar $B5O A >
• 7Ft.,2&38ar. .CallForPrice v. f f
•11 Ft, 2Bar $1,495 K, ( 5 I

Grttf QmlHfAt GniPrita v /

NONE
BUILT

HEAVIER/
• 13’5” Width

$2,695
• 19’3” Width

$3,995

100s ofRhino Disks, Chittb, Ctulftr Chiuls, BltJtsAmi Cvtfsrs
An In Uss In Tht Ntrfhstsf

ANDFOR A GOODREASON... LOOK!
rhino seseries rotary cutters

• 4 Ft Model SE4, List $525, . SALE $425
•5Ft ModelSES, List $546. .. SALE $495
•6Ft Model SEB, ShearBolt Protection

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 13,1986-Cl9

RHINO 890
Nobody Offers More TrashClearance ThanRhino

High Quality, Heavy Weight, Soil Saving Coulter Chisels
For The Right Price

POWER SAVING lil
FEATURES

NOTICE:
Features Hydraulic Raised and Lowered Coulter Gangs That
Allow You To Raise Sheer Blades When Not In Trash That
Saves Power, Fuel, Gives More Speed, Less Wear, Then When
You Reach The Heavy Trash That Needs To Be Cut, You
Lower Sheer Blades and Keep Right On Going!
1!/2 m Thick x 32” Tines Give You Heavy Duty High Clearance!

f Hydraulic* Complete
\ WithDepth Control

1 Mechanical Transport Duty ShoelT'N
‘ Absorbing SpringLinkage

1 <32
*ad Tinas

Best Of All
More Weight

Less Cost
NOTICE; This Enables
You To Lift Coulters Out
When Not In Trash
SAVEPOWER & WEAR

Tubular Truss braced Frame
With Heavy Duty A Frame j
Tongue and Keversibte Clevis

( 30 Coulters on \

V 7 5 Cenfers J
Depth Ad|ustment

\ Spring Mounted
QUAD Searings

RHINO 890Specifications

PICK
YOUR
SIZE

No. ofShanks
Effective Width
No. of Coulters

DBHP
Requirements

No. ofWheels

63"
11

75-
100

11
13’9"B'9”

15
105-
140

13
16'3”113"

19
135-
180

23
165-
220

27
195-
260

• 5 Shank 6’B” Cut List Price $4,793.... SALE PRICE ONLY $3,955
• 9 Shank 11’3” Cut List Price $7,169.... SALE PRICE ONLY $5,860
• 11 Shank 13’9” Cut List Price $10,833.... SALE PRICE ONLY $6,950
» 13 Shank 16’3” Cut List Price $12,609.... SALE PRICE ONLY $8,450

~ ♦**<«*. mum- :kNow
SMALL TRANSPORTRHINO

DISK HARROW
Fully Equipped w/Hydraulics

7V2” Blade Spacing On Front & Rear
Gangs In TheFollowing Sizes;

One 9’4” Cut
MODEL 62 Only $2,595

RHINO 3PT. LIFT DISK HARROW
Discount Price

MODEL47,6’5” Width,
w/Scrapers, Approx. 700 Lbs.

AndWellBuilt!

%

$755
MODEL 118DOUBLE OFFSETDISK

Sizes InStock w/9”Blade Spacing &

7Ms” Rear Blade Spacing:
• 18’5” Cut
• 20’3” Cut
• 217” Cut
• 24’3”Cut

THE
CHAMPIONS

THAT
FINISH

PERFECTLY
LEYEL

118Spring Bearing Hangers
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Guaranteed Quadraseal

Bearings ff fafa /,

_
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CtnStvt Ym hI118Leveling System 118Wing Flotation

"RHINO" TOUGH ENOUGHFOR TRENCHING

>otmg i

List$929 . . .

• 6Ft ModelSE6 w/Sllp Clutch,
List $1029

• Ft Model w/Slip Clutch, Stump

SALE $720_l,

SALE $785 ,9 3Pt. HITCHBLADES
We Have Any Size Blade

To Meet Your Tractor
Power

ForSnow Removal, Barnyard Su-apint,,
ir AndFxi-avating or TVna. wrk With TN» Big Onea 1

up to 100..
up to 100* v<

"
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$Ll9$

MODEL
•LR
• LR
• BR
• BR
• 900
• 900

WIDTH
....r
....8’
....7’
....8’
....8’
....9’

.$498

.$525

.$855

.$B9O
$lO5O
$lOB5


